
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

28.25"
16.00"
0.00"
0.00"

11.00lb

6.00"

DIMENSIONS

AGED BRASS/CERAMIC SATIN BLACK
(AGB/CSB)  
AGED BRASS/CERAMIC SATIN WHITE
(AGB/CSW)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color White

Material Linen

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

Wattage 75w
Voltage 120 VAC

SHIPPING
Carton 1 18" x 18" x 26"
Carton 1 Weight 14lb
Shipping Method Ground

Perfectly imperfect, Kingsley's base consists of a trio of different sized, slightly askew, stacked orbs that give the fixture a
sense of flow and a feeling of motion. Light fills the white Belgian linen drum shade and flows down over the base. Make
it monochromatic with the Ceramic Satin White base or choose contrast with the Ceramic Satin Black base. Both work
well with any interior.

KINGSLEY
L1737-AGB/CSW
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